
§̈¦35
§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

¬«15

¬«44

¬«2

¬«55

¬«49

¬«271

¬«42

¬«205 ¬«149

¬«2¬«42 ¬«2
¬«2
¬«42

¬«49

¬«42

¬«15
¬«42

¬«44

¬«2

¬«55

£¤177

£¤166

£¤160£¤81 Bus
£¤81

£¤77£¤166

£¤81

£¤160

£¤77

£¤81

£¤160

£¤77

£¤160

£¤166

£¤160

£¤77

£¤77

WELLINGTON LAKE
WELLINGTON NEW CITY LAKE

Sumner Cowley

Harper

Sedgwick
Kingman

Butler

Winfield

HP-04

SU-04

SU-05

CL-07

SG-03

SU-01

SU-06

SU-02

CL-06

HP-05

SG-04

SU-03

HP-02 CL-01

HP-01

CL-03

CL-04

Arkansas City

Wellington

Mulvane

Caldwell

Oxford

Clearwater

Udall

Argonia

Douglass

Belle Plaine

South Haven

Bluff City

Norwich

Conway Springs

Derby (El Paso Water Co.)

Geuda Springs

Viola

Mayfield

HP-05

CL-02

KM-01 BU-06

KM-01

Legend
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
Roads
Streams
Lakes
County Boundary

±

Locator Map: Study Area

Produced by Kansas Rural Water Association 
with the cooperation of the Kansas Water Office 

and the Data Access and Support Center
October 2015

0 3 61.5
Miles

Sumner County


